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AAU Gulf Junior Olympics Primary District Meet

Challenger Columbia Stadium  - 6/8/2024

Results
 

Boys 100 Meter Dash 8-under

Gulf Dist: 14.25 # Evan Miles6/29/2007

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Pearland Speed  7#221 Asher Denman1 14.98

The Wings  8#309 Hakeem Davis2 15.51

BeastMode USA  8#51 Ayden Henderson3 15.52

Dragons  7#97 Jaxson White4 15.58

Hou Pace Sett  8#128 Titan Carrier5 15.59

Mainland Jaguars  7#181 Kurt Dunmore Jr6 15.62

Hou Pace Sett  8#139 Aceson Starling7 15.89

Hou Pace Sett  7#127 Tatum Carrier8 15.93

Pearland Speed  6#222 Rashad Middleton9 15.94

The Wings  8#321 Kingston Pickens10 16.24

BeastMode USA  8#53 Sincere Johnson11 16.40

Atasc Titans  7#30 Dallas Reece12 16.44

BeastMode USA  8#55 Cortney Pacely II13 16.48

NSide Striders  8#202 Jaxon Redd14 16.60

Hou Pace Sett  7#133 Stafford Jones15 16.68

H-Town Hurricn  8#161 King Mangum16 16.69

H-Town Hurricn  7#160 Michael Francois II17 16.69

Greater Houston  8#102 Corinthian Lynon18 16.75

Atasc Titans  8#25 Nnamdi Adisa19 16.77

Not attached  8#206 Paris Washington II20 16.78

Hou Pace Sett  6#134 Keilynn Maxwell21 16.79

Hou Red Raiders  7#143 Collin Shoals22 16.80

Track Excel  8#347 Joshua Portis23 16.82

Unattached  8#354 Tiger Crumedy24 16.84

Pearland Xpress  7#240 Kyson Garner25 16.95

Alief Clovers  7#11 Princeton Jenkins26 16.98

The Wings  7#306 Roderick Allen Jr27 17.01

Track Excel  8#342 Taylor Gray28 17.05

Dragons  8#96 Kendric Wheeler29 17.05

Hou Pace Sett  6#137 Christian Spencer30 17.11

Hou Red Raiders  8#140 Roderick Babin Jr31 17.11

Pearland Speed  7#218 Jaden Adams32 17.18

The Wings  8#316 Khalil Jenkins33 17.19

H-Town Hurricn  8#162 Khari Mckinney34 17.20

Alief Clovers  7#15 Jeremy Overstreet Jr35 17.20

Texas Speed  7#289 Jonah Gales36 17.28

Alief Clovers  8#10 Samuel Adetimehin37 17.35

H-Town Hurricn  7#159 Chaz Dawson38 17.35

Atasc Titans  7#32 King Washington39 17.42

Atasc Titans  8#28 Rowan Dailey40 17.43

Atasc Titans  7#29 Amir Price41 17.47

Dragons  8#90 Louis Branford42 17.48

Unattached  8#359 Mark Sparks43 17.57

B County Blaze  8#36 Kryton Goins44 17.62

The Wings  8#326 Deaundre Sheppard Jr45 17.70

The Wings  7#317 Bryce Jones46 17.71

The Wings  7#307 Kingston Boutte47 17.83

High Velocity  7#110 Kace Highsmith48 18.01

H-Town Hurricn  7#163 Kevin Simon Jr49 18.02

BeastMode USA  7#54 Carter Jones50 18.17

Dragons  6#93 Brayden Jones51 18.20

The Wings  6#322 Alonzo Reynolds52 18.21

B County Blaze  6#35 Josiah Dykes53 18.21

Huntsvil Stepper  6#176 Malachi Tolbert54 18.29

Texas Speed  7#287 Zaivyn Caston55 18.29

Track Excel  8#341 Tayden Gray56 18.42

High Velocity  8#113 Ethan Johnson57 18.44

Hou Pace Sett  7#138 Titus Standberry Jr58 18.47

Dragons  7#92 Darion Cooks Jr59 18.53

Space City  6#273 Khalil Cooper60 18.60

Pearland Xpress  8#239 Evan Cockerham61 18.63

BeastMode USA  8#61 Myles Tezeno62 18.66

Wharton Wave  6#361 Parish Coleman Jr63 18.77

Huntsvil Stepper  6#174 Landyn Randall64 18.77

Hou Pace Sett  7#129 Braxton Chance65 18.80

Pearland Xpress  8#246 Anias Nwabudike66 18.81

The Wings  8#318 Kayden Jones67 18.83

Hou Pace Sett  7#136 Cameron Nicks68 18.87

Pearland Speed  6#223 Carter Singleton69 18.87

NSide Striders  5#201 Jaxx Johnson70 18.89

Unattached  7#356 Isaiah Doffeny71 18.97

NSide Striders  6#200 Kriegan Bridges72 19.02

Space City  5#272 Micah Brooks73 19.07

Alief Clovers  8#13 Ashton Miller74 19.13

The Wings  7#313 Kha'Lon Harris75 19.20

Pearland Xpress  7#247 Kyson Ross76 19.25

The Wings  7#314 Cameron Henderson77 19.31

Track Excel  7#343 Joseph Hackney78 19.36

Track Excel  5#348 King Williams79 19.45

Top Flight  8#329 Aubrey Bailey80 19.45

Sheldon United  7#266 Kyren Burrell81 19.50

The Wings  8#324 Easton Ridley82 19.55

Dragons  6#94 Landon Jones83 19.56

Pearland Xpress  6#248 Preston Rylander84 19.61

Track Excel  5#346 Kapri Petitmat85 19.70

Track Excel  7#345 Antoine Howard jr86 19.75

High Velocity  7#111 Mason Honora87 19.79

BeastMode USA  8#60 Maceo Tezeno88 19.82

MySpeed  6#190 Roman Brisco89 19.87

Atasc Titans  6#26 Kyrie Blanton90 19.96

High Velocity  8#112 Michael Jacobs III91 20.05

Track Excel  5#340 Messiah Gray92 20.21

Pearland Xpress  5#245 Cassius Nelson93 20.22

The Wings  5#311 Ty Gladney94 20.23

Top Flight  6#332 Trenton Jones95 20.23

Alief Clovers  7#16 Cardian Starghill96 20.27

Pearland Xpress  8#243 Kenneth Lee II97 20.33

Dragons  5#95 Marshall Kelly98 20.37

NSide Striders  5#205 Jace Woodson99 20.37

Dragons  7#101 Derek Wright100 20.44

Mainland Jaguars  6#185 Cayden Williams101 20.44

Hou Pace Sett  6#132 Akire Jones102 20.52

Pearland Xpress  8#237 Jeremiah Burten103 20.85

The Wings  6#308 Grayson Casto104 21.21

Sheldon United  5#267 August Williams Artis105 21.29

Huntsvil Stepper  7#175 Prynston Sumler106 21.51

Texas Speed  5#290 Asher Ray107 21.52
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AAU Gulf Junior Olympics Primary District Meet

Challenger Columbia Stadium  - 6/8/2024

Results

Finals ...   (Boys 100 Meter Dash 8-under)

Age   TeamName Finals

Atasc Titans  5#27 Semaj Brantley108 21.82

Dirty Souf Blaze  6#70 Ezra Anaele109 22.00

Supernova  6#275 Langston Mason110 22.12

Pearland Xpress  6#241 Mason Gilbert111 22.30

High Velocity  6#115 Angad Sarao112 22.42

Top Flight  6#333 Bentley Smith113 22.52

Huntsvil Stepper  6#177 Troy Weatherspoon114 22.62

Dirty Souf Blaze  5#71 King Taft115 22.73

Alief Clovers  6#12 Sergio Mendoza116 22.80

Texas Elite  5#280 Bryce Burley117 23.84

Huntsvil Stepper  6#173 Xylon Dixon118 23.93

Track Excel  5#344 Donald Harrell Jr119 24.17

Supernova  5#276 Britain Winfield120 24.57

Pearland Xpress  5#236 Brannon Beasley Jr121 25.33

DFW Clovers  6#68 Liam Saint Vil122 26.51

Texas Speed  6#288 Hezekiah Enad-Allen123 27.75

Texas Elite  5#281 Jonah Dupre124 28.36

DFW Clovers  5#67 Jabree Peterson125 28.62

10 Speed TC  8#3 Clay Cook--- DNS

Imperial TC  7#178 Takoby Jackson--- DNS

S Antonio Swift  6#259 Samonjee Stephenson-Henry--- DNS

Unattached  7#357 Dallas Kimble--- DNS

Alief Clovers  6#14 Noah Miller--- DNS

BeastMode USA  6#52 Kiko Houston--- DNS

Sheldon United  7#265 Cayden Batts--- DNS

Dragons  8#98 Zamir White--- DNS

BeastMode USA  8#64 Karson Wright--- DNS

Texas Speed  8#286 Bennett Bryant--- DNS

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash 8-under

Gulf Dist: 29.58 # Alvin Martin6/9/2011

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
H-Town Hurricn  8#158 Silas Callies1 30.49

The Wings  7#312 Tyce Gladney2 31.32

Mainland Jaguars  7#183 Zeus Perry3 31.39

Hou Pace Sett  8#139 Aceson Starling4 31.91

BeastMode USA  8#59 Jarell Taylor Jr5 32.11

Dragons  7#97 Jaxson White6 32.12

Pearland Speed  8#219 Zane Allen7 32.54

Mainland Jaguars  7#181 Kurt Dunmore Jr8 32.59

The Wings  8#323 Evan Richard Jr9 32.64

Houston Visions  8#150 Mason Fernandez10 32.82

The Wings  7#305 Ramir Allen11 33.14

BeastMode USA  8#51 Ayden Henderson12 33.28

Pearland Speed  8#220 Zane Banks13 33.37

Hou Red Raiders  8#142 Markeith Payne Jr14 33.53

Pearland Speed  6#222 Rashad Middleton15 33.59

BeastMode USA  8#53 Sincere Johnson16 33.64

Hou Red Raiders  7#143 Collin Shoals17 33.73

BeastMode USA  8#48 Terrance Caston Jr18 33.91

Hou Pace Sett  7#127 Tatum Carrier19 33.96

The Wings  8#325 Dylan Ross20 33.98

The Wings  8#316 Khalil Jenkins21 34.02

Atasc Titans  7#30 Dallas Reece22 34.04

Top Flight  8#331 Keelan Jackson23 34.23

Hou Red Raiders  8#140 Roderick Babin Jr24 34.31

BeastMode USA  8#57 Noah Reynolds25 34.35

BeastMode USA  8#58 Terrion Richardson II26 34.48

Hou Pace Sett  7#135 Roderick Maxwell27 34.53

Dragons  8#96 Kendric Wheeler28 34.79

Alief Clovers  7#11 Princeton Jenkins29 34.81

Alief Clovers  7#15 Jeremy Overstreet Jr30 34.87

Not attached  8#206 Paris Washington II31 34.88

Mainland Jaguars  7#184 Jayce Underwood32 34.94

Mainland Jaguars  8#182 Karter Harris33 34.94

Unattached  8#359 Mark Sparks34 34.99

NSide Striders  8#202 Jaxon Redd35 35.12

Track Excel  8#347 Joshua Portis36 35.12

Dragons  8#90 Louis Branford37 35.25

Atasc Titans  8#31 Jayden Valentine38 35.45

Dragons  8#100 Cayden Williams-Turner39 35.46

Atasc Titans  8#25 Nnamdi Adisa40 35.52

Hou Red Raiders  7#141 Major Guillory41 35.65

Hou Pace Sett  7#133 Stafford Jones42 35.69

Unattached  8#354 Tiger Crumedy43 35.70

Hou Pace Sett  6#134 Keilynn Maxwell44 35.84

Atasc Titans  7#29 Amir Price45 35.90

The Wings  7#317 Bryce Jones46 35.97

Hou Pace Sett  8#130 Khiorid Clarke47 35.98

Pearland Xpress  7#240 Kyson Garner48 36.14

Greater Houston  8#102 Corinthian Lynon49 36.29

Texas Speed  7#289 Jonah Gales50 36.37

H-Town Hurricn  7#160 Michael Francois II51 36.43

Alief Clovers  8#10 Samuel Adetimehin52 36.88

Track Excel  8#342 Taylor Gray53 37.13

NSide Striders  8#203 Rylie Rose54 37.33

H-Town Hurricn  8#161 King Mangum55 37.34

Atasc Titans  7#32 King Washington56 37.41

Pearland Xpress  8#239 Evan Cockerham57 37.42

Pearland Xpress  7#235 Landon Ballard58 37.48

Dragons  8#99 Calyl Williams-Turner59 37.49

H-Town Hurricn  7#163 Kevin Simon Jr60 37.49

Apex Velocity  8#17 Paxton Le61 37.90

BeastMode USA  7#50 Landon Curtis62 37.97

Dragons  6#93 Brayden Jones63 38.05

The Wings  7#307 Kingston Boutte64 38.67

Space City  6#273 Khalil Cooper65 38.72

Huntsvil Stepper  6#176 Malachi Tolbert66 38.83

H-Town Hurricn  7#159 Chaz Dawson67 38.94

The Wings  7#310 Justice Davis68 39.02

Track Excel  8#341 Tayden Gray69 39.33

Hou Pace Sett  7#131 Deshaun Fulton70 39.42

Dragons  7#92 Darion Cooks Jr71 39.52

Hou Pace Sett  7#129 Braxton Chance72 39.56

Pearland Speed  6#223 Carter Singleton73 39.57

NSide Striders  8#204 Benjamin Smith74 39.62

B County Blaze  6#35 Josiah Dykes75 39.72

Track Excel  7#343 Joseph Hackney76 39.73

NSide Striders  5#201 Jaxx Johnson77 39.91
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Finals ...   (Boys 200 Meter Dash 8-under)

Age   TeamName Finals

Hou Pace Sett  7#136 Cameron Nicks78 39.99

Pearland Xpress  7#244 Ty'Jhon Modelist79 40.20

BeastMode USA  7#54 Carter Jones80 40.22

NSide Striders  6#200 Kriegan Bridges81 40.25

Atasc Titans  6#26 Kyrie Blanton82 40.52

The Wings  6#322 Alonzo Reynolds83 40.89

The Wings  8#320 Jarvis Motley84 41.05

The Wings  5#311 Ty Gladney85 41.08

The Wings  7#313 Kha'Lon Harris86 41.19

Mainland Jaguars  6#185 Cayden Williams87 41.42

Pearland Xpress  7#247 Kyson Ross88 42.23

Wharton Wave  7#362 Karter Edwards89 42.34

Alief Clovers  6#14 Noah Miller90 42.39

Pearland Xpress  5#245 Cassius Nelson91 42.40

Alief Clovers  7#16 Cardian Starghill92 42.41

Unattached  7#356 Isaiah Doffeny93 42.48

The Wings  8#324 Easton Ridley94 42.93

Dragons  5#95 Marshall Kelly95 43.26

Dragons  6#94 Landon Jones96 43.55

Top Flight  6#332 Trenton Jones97 43.58

BeastMode USA  8#61 Myles Tezeno98 43.79

BeastMode USA  8#60 Maceo Tezeno99 43.93

Pearland Xpress  8#246 Anias Nwabudike100 43.98

NSide Striders  5#205 Jace Woodson101 44.23

B County Blaze  8#36 Kryton Goins102 44.33

Top Flight  8#329 Aubrey Bailey103 44.63

Hou Pace Sett  6#132 Akire Jones104 44.78

Pearland Xpress  6#248 Preston Rylander105 44.90

Wharton Wave  6#361 Parish Coleman Jr106 45.00

MySpeed  6#190 Roman Brisco107 45.09

Pearland Xpress  8#237 Jeremiah Burten108 45.37

Track Excel  5#348 King Williams109 45.45

Track Excel  5#346 Kapri Petitmat110 45.59

The Wings  6#308 Grayson Casto111 45.72

Huntsvil Stepper  6#177 Troy Weatherspoon112 46.04

Alief Clovers  6#12 Sergio Mendoza113 46.14

Track Excel  7#345 Antoine Howard jr114 46.83

Pearland Xpress  6#241 Mason Gilbert115 46.99

Dragons  7#101 Derek Wright116 47.09

Texas Speed  5#290 Asher Ray117 47.16

Huntsvil Stepper  7#175 Prynston Sumler118 47.37

Atasc Titans  5#27 Semaj Brantley119 48.85

High Velocity  6#115 Angad Sarao120 48.87

Top Flight  6#333 Bentley Smith121 49.25

Sheldon United  5#267 August Williams Artis122 49.57

Track Excel  5#340 Messiah Gray123 50.57

Dirty Souf Blaze  5#71 King Taft124 50.60

Track Excel  5#344 Donald Harrell Jr125 52.40

Texas Elite  5#280 Bryce Burley126 54.26

DFW Clovers  6#68 Liam Saint Vil127 55.08

Texas Speed  6#288 Hezekiah Enad-Allen128 58.09

Huntsvil Stepper  6#173 Xylon Dixon129 58.19

Texas Elite  5#281 Jonah Dupre130 1:02.94

Dirty Souf Blaze  6#70 Ezra Anaele131 1:04.10

Sheldon United  7#266 Kyren Burrell--- DNF

Unattached  8#358 Paxton Le--- DNS

Space City  8#274 Ayden Debose--- DNS

10 Speed TC  8#3 Clay Cook--- DNS

10 Speed TC  8#3 Clay Cook--- DNS

Imperial TC  7#178 Takoby Jackson--- DNS

S Antonio Swift  6#259 Samonjee Stephenson-Henry--- DNS

The Wings  7#314 Cameron Henderson--- DNS

Sheldon United  7#265 Cayden Batts--- DNS

Unattached  7#357 Dallas Kimble--- DNS

Texas Speed  8#286 Bennett Bryant--- DNS

Dragons  8#98 Zamir White--- DNS

Pearland Xpress  5#236 Brannon Beasley Jr--- DNS

BeastMode USA  6#52 Kiko Houston--- DNS

BeastMode USA  8#64 Karson Wright--- DNS

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash 8-under

Gulf Dist: 1:08.64 # Darius Campbell6/10/2023

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
BeastMode USA  8#62 Brayson Washington1 1:10.36

BeastMode USA  8#63 Bryson Washington2 1:11.03

Pearland Speed  8#220 Zane Banks3 1:12.82

Pearland Speed  8#219 Zane Allen4 1:14.75

The Wings  7#312 Tyce Gladney5 1:15.75

Houston Visions  8#150 Mason Fernandez6 1:15.89

Hou Red Raiders  8#142 Markeith Payne Jr7 1:15.95

BeastMode USA  8#48 Terrance Caston Jr8 1:17.85

Space City  8#274 Ayden Debose9 1:17.98

Hou Pace Sett  6#137 Christian Spencer10 1:18.55

Dragons  8#100 Cayden Williams-Turner11 1:19.75

The Wings  8#321 Kingston Pickens12 1:19.90

Not attached  8#206 Paris Washington II13 1:19.94

Atasc Titans  8#31 Jayden Valentine14 1:20.02

Atasc Titans  7#29 Amir Price15 1:20.64

Alief Clovers  7#11 Princeton Jenkins16 1:20.91

BeastMode USA  7#56 Brandon Price17 1:21.08

The Wings  7#315 Raymond Hopson Iii18 1:21.14

Hou Pace Sett  7#129 Braxton Chance19 1:21.72

Alief Clovers  7#15 Jeremy Overstreet Jr20 1:21.83

Pearland Xpress  7#240 Kyson Garner21 1:22.05

Apex Velocity  8#17 Paxton Le22 1:22.08

The Wings  7#305 Ramir Allen23 1:22.11

BeastMode USA  7#50 Landon Curtis24 1:22.39

Unattached  8#354 Tiger Crumedy25 1:22.78

Greater Houston  8#102 Corinthian Lynon26 1:23.10

Space City  6#273 Khalil Cooper27 1:25.82

The Wings  8#309 Hakeem Davis28 1:26.15

Hou Pace Sett  8#130 Khiorid Clarke29 1:27.46

Hou Pace Sett  7#133 Stafford Jones30 1:27.92

Dragons  6#93 Brayden Jones31 1:28.60

BeastMode USA  7#49 Cameron Coulibaly32 1:28.78

Pearland Xpress  7#244 Ty'Jhon Modelist33 1:29.41

High Velocity  8#116 Kabir Sarao34 1:31.10

High Velocity  8#113 Ethan Johnson35 1:31.24

The Wings  8#320 Jarvis Motley36 1:31.93
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Age   TeamName Finals

High Velocity  7#109 Nathaniel Hawkins-Aguilar37 1:32.31

Hou Pace Sett  7#131 Deshaun Fulton38 1:32.52

Pearland Xpress  8#242 Davenport Karow39 1:33.06

NSide Striders  8#203 Rylie Rose40 1:33.56

NSide Striders  8#204 Benjamin Smith41 1:33.74

Huntsvil Stepper  6#174 Landyn Randall42 1:34.03

The Wings  7#314 Cameron Henderson43 1:34.25

BeastMode USA  8#61 Myles Tezeno44 1:34.36

Pearland Speed  6#223 Carter Singleton45 1:35.63

Atasc Titans  6#26 Kyrie Blanton46 1:35.92

The Wings  8#324 Easton Ridley47 1:37.02

BeastMode USA  8#60 Maceo Tezeno48 1:37.59

Track Excel  7#345 Antoine Howard jr49 1:37.71

Hou Pace Sett  7#135 Roderick Maxwell50 1:38.65

H-Town Hurricn  7#163 Kevin Simon Jr51 1:40.20

Wharton Wave  7#362 Karter Edwards52 1:40.26

Huntsvil Stepper  7#175 Prynston Sumler53 1:40.95

Unattached  7#355 Elijah Doffeny54 1:41.83

Pearland Xpress  6#248 Preston Rylander55 1:42.38

Dragons  7#101 Derek Wright56 1:44.95

Dragons  6#94 Landon Jones57 1:46.90

Pearland Xpress  7#247 Kyson Ross58 1:47.27

Hou Pace Sett  6#132 Akire Jones59 1:48.35

Pearland Xpress  8#237 Jeremiah Burten60 1:54.48

High Velocity  6#115 Angad Sarao61 1:56.30

Huntsvil Stepper  6#173 Xylon Dixon62 2:08.90

Dirty Souf Blaze  6#70 Ezra Anaele63 2:14.91

Unattached  8#358 Paxton Le--- DNS

Unattached  7#357 Dallas Kimble--- DNS

Pearland Xpress  7#235 Landon Ballard--- DNS

S Antonio Swift  6#259 Samonjee Stephenson-Henry--- DNS

Dragons  8#98 Zamir White--- DNS

Pearland Xpress  8#238 Jackson Celestine--- DNS

BeastMode USA  8#64 Karson Wright--- DNS

 
Boys 800 Meter Run 8-under

Gulf Dist: 2:39.11 # Deiondre Williams6/9/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
BeastMode USA  8#62 Brayson Washington1 2:42.68

BeastMode USA  8#63 Bryson Washington2 2:42.71

High Velocity  8#108 Jeremiah Hawkins-Aguilar3 2:50.79

Houston Visions  8#150 Mason Fernandez4 3:02.64

Pearland Xpress  8#242 Davenport Karow5 3:05.34

BeastMode USA  7#56 Brandon Price6 3:05.58

BeastMode USA  8#57 Noah Reynolds7 3:08.66

BeastMode USA  7#50 Landon Curtis8 3:10.42

High Velocity  7#109 Nathaniel Hawkins-Aguilar9 3:13.61

BeastMode USA  7#49 Cameron Coulibaly10 3:14.26

N/a  8#191 Ja'Kingvin Spivey11 3:15.06

Top Flight  8#334 Messiah Smith12 3:16.09

Hou Pace Sett  7#131 Deshaun Fulton13 3:20.29

Texas Speed  7#287 Zaivyn Caston14 3:21.04

Unattached  7#355 Elijah Doffeny15 3:22.90

BeastMode USA  8#58 Terrion Richardson II16 3:26.98

Pearland Xpress  7#244 Ty'Jhon Modelist17 3:36.62

High Velocity  7#114 Kevin Razumovski18 3:51.86

Pearland Xpress  8#238 Jackson Celestine--- DNS

 
Boys 1500 Meter Run 8-under

Gulf Dist: 5:33.61 # Lamar Smith6/11/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
High Velocity  8#108 Jeremiah Hawkins-Aguilar1 5:56.81

The Wings  8#319 Preston Mitchell2 6:05.35

Unattached  8#359 Mark Sparks3 6:06.47

Pearland Xpress  8#242 Davenport Karow4 6:06.97

The Wings  8#327 Charles Thomas5 6:11.81

High Velocity  8#116 Kabir Sarao6 6:53.52

High Velocity  7#114 Kevin Razumovski7 7:34.06

BeastMode USA  7#49 Cameron Coulibaly8 7:44.16

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 8-under

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AMainland Jaguars1 1:01.29

1) #184 Jayce Underwood 7 2) #182 Karter Harris 8

3) #181 Kurt Dunmore Jr 7 4) #183 Zeus Perry 7

AHouston Pace Setters2 1:01.50

1) #139 Aceson Starling 8 2) #127 Tatum Carrier 7

3) #128 Titan Carrier 8

ABeastMode USA3 1:01.52

1) #51 Ayden Henderson 8 2) #62 Brayson Washington 8

3) #63 Bryson Washington 8 4) #59 Jarell Taylor Jr 8

AThe Wings Track Club4 1:01.84

1) #309 Hakeem Davis 8 2) #316 Khalil Jenkins 8

3) #321 Kingston Pickens 8 4) #312 Tyce Gladney 7

APearland Speed5 1:02.85

1) #221 Asher Denman 7 2) #222 Rashad Middleton 6

3) #219 Zane Allen 8 4) #220 Zane Banks 8

5) #218 Jaden Adams 7

BThe Wings Track Club6 1:04.32

1) #327 Charles Thomas 8 2) #328 Drew Thomas 8

3) #323 Evan Richard Jr 8 4) #319 Preston Mitchell 8

BBeastMode USA7 1:05.32

1) #56 Brandon Price 7 2) #57 Noah Reynolds 8

3) #53 Sincere Johnson 8 4) #48 Terrance Caston Jr 8

AAtascocita Titans8 1:05.87

1) #30 Dallas Reece 7 2) #31 Jayden Valentine 8

3) #25 Nnamdi Adisa 8 4) #28 Rowan Dailey 8

ADragons9 1:06.71

1) #92 Darion Cooks Jr 7 2) #97 Jaxson White 7

3) #96 Kendric Wheeler 8 4) #90 Louis Branford 8

AHou Red Raiders10 1:07.67

1) #143 Collin Shoals 7 2) #141 Major Guillory 7

3) #142 Markeith Payne Jr 8 4) #140 Roderick Babin Jr 8

CThe Wings Track Club11 1:08.94

1) #317 Bryce Jones 7 2) #305 Ramir Allen 7

3) #315 Raymond Hopson Iii 7 4) #306 Roderick Allen Jr 7
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Finals ...   (Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 8-under)

 RelayTeam Finals

DThe Wings Track Club12 1:10.93

1) #326 Deaundre Sheppard Jr 8 2) #325 Dylan Ross 8

3) #318 Kayden Jones 8 4) #307 Kingston Boutte 7

AHigh Velocity13 1:11.02

1) #113 Ethan Johnson 8 2) #108 Jeremiah Hawkins-Aguilar 8

3) #114 Kevin Razumovski 7 4) #109 Nathaniel Hawkins-Aguilar 7

ANSide Striders14 1:11.61

1) #204 Benjamin Smith 8 2) #202 Jaxon Redd 8

3) #201 Jaxx Johnson 5 4) #203 Rylie Rose 8

ATrack Excel15 1:14.26

1) #343 Joseph Hackney 7 2) #347 Joshua Portis 8

3) #341 Tayden Gray 8 4) #342 Taylor Gray 8

BHigh Velocity16 1:17.63

1) #116 Kabir Sarao 8 2) #110 Kace Highsmith 7

3) #111 Mason Honora 7 4) #112 Michael Jacobs III 8

BTrack Excel17 1:34.31

1) #344 Donald Harrell Jr 5 2) #346 Kapri Petitmat 5

3) #348 King Williams 5 4) #340 Messiah Gray 5

AH-Town Hurricanes--- DQ

1) #162 Khari Mckinney 8 2) #161 King Mangum 8

3) #158 Silas Callies 8 4) #160 Michael Francois II 7

BHouston Pace Setters--- DNS

1) #137 Christian Spencer 6 2) #134 Keilynn Maxwell 6

3) #130 Khiorid Clarke 8 4) #138 Titus Standberry Jr 7
 

Boys Long Jump 8-under

Gulf Dist: 12-08.25 # Joseph Mosbey6/25/2010

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Hou Pace Sett  8#128 Titan Carrier1 12-10.50#

H-Town Hurricn  8#158 Silas Callies2 12-06.00

Mainland Jaguars  7#184 Jayce Underwood3 11-08.75

Mainland Jaguars  7#183 Zeus Perry4 11-07.25

Pearland Speed  7#221 Asher Denman5 11-06.75

Apex Velocity  8#17 Paxton Le6 11-02.00

The Wings  8#328 Drew Thomas7 11-01.00

The Wings  8#323 Evan Richard Jr8 10-11.25

Pearland Xpress  7#235 Landon Ballard9 10-10.00

BeastMode USA  8#59 Jarell Taylor Jr10 10-06.75

Pearland Xpress  8#239 Evan Cockerham11 10-05.50

Space City  8#274 Ayden Debose12 10-04.25

Atasc Titans  8#28 Rowan Dailey13 10-01.25

N/a  8#191 Ja'Kingvin Spivey14 10-00.25

The Wings  7#306 Roderick Allen Jr15 9-11.75

The Wings  8#327 Charles Thomas16 9-09.25

Top Flight  8#334 Messiah Smith17 9-07.25

Hou Pace Sett  7#136 Cameron Nicks18 9-06.25

BeastMode USA  8#55 Cortney Pacely II19 9-04.25

H-Town Hurricn  8#162 Khari Mckinney20 9-03.75

The Wings  6#322 Alonzo Reynolds21 9-00.50

Space City  5#272 Micah Brooks22 8-11.50

The Wings  8#325 Dylan Ross22 8-11.50

The Wings  8#326 Deaundre Sheppard Jr24 8-09.00

Sheldon United  7#266 Kyren Burrell25 8-07.00

The Wings  7#313 Kha'Lon Harris26 8-02.50

Texas Speed  7#289 Jonah Gales27 8-01.25

B County Blaze  6#35 Josiah Dykes27 8-01.25

Top Flight  7#330 Anthony Beasley29 8-00.00

High Velocity  7#110 Kace Highsmith30 7-11.00

Wharton Wave  6#361 Parish Coleman Jr30 7-11.00

Pearland Xpress  8#238 Jackson Celestine32 7-10.25

Huntsvil Stepper  6#174 Landyn Randall33 7-05.25

The Wings  6#308 Grayson Casto34 7-04.50

BeastMode USA  7#54 Carter Jones35 7-01.00

Top Flight  8#329 Aubrey Bailey36 6-10.25

Unattached  7#355 Elijah Doffeny37 6-06.50

Top Flight  6#332 Trenton Jones38 6-03.00

Mainland Jaguars  6#185 Cayden Williams39 6-02.00

Atasc Titans  5#27 Semaj Brantley40 5-09.50

High Velocity  7#111 Mason Honora41 5-06.75

Supernova  5#276 Britain Winfield42 5-06.50

Atasc Titans  7#32 King Washington43 5-05.75

Supernova  6#275 Langston Mason44 5-02.50

Pearland Xpress  8#246 Anias Nwabudike45 5-02.25

Pearland Xpress  6#241 Mason Gilbert46 4-08.00

Sheldon United  5#267 August Williams Artis47 4-04.25

The Wings  8#318 Kayden Jones--- FOUL

Texas Speed  7#287 Zaivyn Caston--- FOUL

MySpeed  6#190 Roman Brisco--- FOUL

The Wings  7#310 Justice Davis--- FOUL

NSide Striders  6#200 Kriegan Bridges--- FOUL

Top Flight  6#333 Bentley Smith--- FOUL

B County Blaze  8#36 Kryton Goins--- FOUL

Wharton Wave  7#362 Karter Edwards--- FOUL

High Velocity  8#112 Michael Jacobs III--- FOUL

The Wings  7#315 Raymond Hopson Iii--- FOUL

10 Speed TC  8#3 Clay Cook--- DNS

Imperial TC  7#178 Takoby Jackson--- DNS

Sheldon United  7#265 Cayden Batts--- DNS

Unattached  8#358 Paxton Le--- DNS

 
Boys Shot Put 4 lbs 8-under

Gulf Dist: 27-02 # Xavier Muhammad6/9/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dragons  8#91 Moses Brooks1 24-06.25

Mainland Jaguars  8#182 Karter Harris2 21-07.00

BeastMode USA  8#58 Terrion Richardson II3 21-05.25

Top Flight  8#331 Keelan Jackson4 21-02.75

Pearland Xpress  8#234 Devin Baker5 18-02.25

Top Flight  7#330 Anthony Beasley6 16-10.25

Alief Clovers  8#13 Ashton Miller7 16-01.00

The Wings  7#310 Justice Davis8 16-00.25

Pearland Xpress  8#243 Kenneth Lee II9 15-03.25

The Wings  8#320 Jarvis Motley10 15-03.00

Alief Clovers  6#12 Sergio Mendoza11 11-09.00

Dragons  8#99 Calyl Williams-Turner12 10-02.50

Alief Clovers  6#14 Noah Miller13 8-09.50

Huntsvil Stepper  6#176 Malachi Tolbert14 8-07.00

Space City  5#272 Micah Brooks15 8-05.25
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Results

Finals ...   (Boys Shot Put 4 lbs 8-under)

Age   TeamName Finals

Supernova  6#275 Langston Mason16 7-08.50

Huntsvil Stepper  6#177 Troy Weatherspoon17 6-02.75

Supernova  5#276 Britain Winfield18 5-11.75

10 Speed TC  8#3 Clay Cook--- DNS

Unattached  7#356 Isaiah Doffeny--- DNS

BeastMode USA  6#52 Kiko Houston--- DNS

 
Boys Javelin Throw Turbo 300g 8-under

Gulf Dist: 87-10 # Caleb Tisby6/10/2023

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dragons  8#91 Moses Brooks1 77-02.25

The Wings  8#319 Preston Mitchell2 54-05.50

N/a  8#191 Ja'Kingvin Spivey3 52-09.75

Alief Clovers  8#13 Ashton Miller4 45-01.50

BeastMode USA  8#55 Cortney Pacely II5 44-07

Hou Pace Sett  7#138 Titus Standberry Jr6 44-04.25

The Wings  8#328 Drew Thomas7 41-06

Pearland Xpress  8#234 Devin Baker8 40-04

Pearland Speed  7#218 Jaden Adams9 38-00.50

Top Flight  8#331 Keelan Jackson10 37-10

Dragons  8#99 Calyl Williams-Turner11 30-11.75

Top Flight  7#330 Anthony Beasley12 29-07.50

Top Flight  8#334 Messiah Smith13 28-07.25

Pearland Xpress  8#243 Kenneth Lee II14 26-06.50

Alief Clovers  7#16 Cardian Starghill15 21-01.75

10 Speed TC  8#3 Clay Cook--- DNS

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 5 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
NSide Striders  5#201 Jaxx Johnson1 18.89

Space City  5#272 Micah Brooks2 19.07

Track Excel  5#348 King Williams3 19.45

Track Excel  5#346 Kapri Petitmat4 19.70

Track Excel  5#340 Messiah Gray5 20.21

Pearland Xpress  5#245 Cassius Nelson6 20.22

The Wings  5#311 Ty Gladney7 20.23

Dragons  5#95 Marshall Kelly8 20.37

NSide Striders  5#205 Jace Woodson9 20.37

Sheldon United  5#267 August Williams Artis10 21.29

Texas Speed  5#290 Asher Ray11 21.52

Atasc Titans  5#27 Semaj Brantley12 21.82

Dirty Souf Blaze  5#71 King Taft13 22.73

Texas Elite  5#280 Bryce Burley14 23.84

Track Excel  5#344 Donald Harrell Jr15 24.17

Supernova  5#276 Britain Winfield16 24.57

Pearland Xpress  5#236 Brannon Beasley Jr17 25.33

Texas Elite  5#281 Jonah Dupre18 28.36

DFW Clovers  5#67 Jabree Peterson19 28.62

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash 5 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
NSide Striders  5#201 Jaxx Johnson1 39.91

The Wings  5#311 Ty Gladney2 41.08

Pearland Xpress  5#245 Cassius Nelson3 42.40

Dragons  5#95 Marshall Kelly4 43.26

NSide Striders  5#205 Jace Woodson5 44.23

Track Excel  5#348 King Williams6 45.45

Track Excel  5#346 Kapri Petitmat7 45.59

Texas Speed  5#290 Asher Ray8 47.16

Atasc Titans  5#27 Semaj Brantley9 48.85

Sheldon United  5#267 August Williams Artis10 49.57

Track Excel  5#340 Messiah Gray11 50.57

Dirty Souf Blaze  5#71 King Taft12 50.60

Track Excel  5#344 Donald Harrell Jr13 52.40

Texas Elite  5#280 Bryce Burley14 54.26

Texas Elite  5#281 Jonah Dupre15 1:02.94

Pearland Xpress  5#236 Brannon Beasley Jr--- DNS

 
Boys Long Jump 5 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Space City  5#272 Micah Brooks1 8-11.50

Atasc Titans  5#27 Semaj Brantley2 5-09.50

Supernova  5#276 Britain Winfield3 5-06.50

Sheldon United  5#267 August Williams Artis4 4-04.25

 
Boys Shot Put 5 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Space City  5#272 Micah Brooks1 8-05.25

Supernova  5#276 Britain Winfield2 5-11.75

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 6 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Pearland Speed  6#222 Rashad Middleton1 15.94

Hou Pace Sett  6#134 Keilynn Maxwell2 16.79

Hou Pace Sett  6#137 Christian Spencer3 17.11

Dragons  6#93 Brayden Jones4 18.20

The Wings  6#322 Alonzo Reynolds5 18.21

B County Blaze  6#35 Josiah Dykes6 18.21

Huntsvil Stepper  6#176 Malachi Tolbert7 18.29

Space City  6#273 Khalil Cooper8 18.60

Wharton Wave  6#361 Parish Coleman Jr9 18.77

Huntsvil Stepper  6#174 Landyn Randall10 18.77

Pearland Speed  6#223 Carter Singleton11 18.87

NSide Striders  6#200 Kriegan Bridges12 19.02

Dragons  6#94 Landon Jones13 19.56

Pearland Xpress  6#248 Preston Rylander14 19.61

MySpeed  6#190 Roman Brisco15 19.87

Atasc Titans  6#26 Kyrie Blanton16 19.96

Top Flight  6#332 Trenton Jones17 20.23

Mainland Jaguars  6#185 Cayden Williams18 20.44
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Results

Finals ...   (Boys 100 Meter Dash 6 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

Hou Pace Sett  6#132 Akire Jones19 20.52

The Wings  6#308 Grayson Casto20 21.21

Dirty Souf Blaze  6#70 Ezra Anaele21 22.00

Supernova  6#275 Langston Mason22 22.12

Pearland Xpress  6#241 Mason Gilbert23 22.30

High Velocity  6#115 Angad Sarao24 22.42

Top Flight  6#333 Bentley Smith25 22.52

Huntsvil Stepper  6#177 Troy Weatherspoon26 22.62

Alief Clovers  6#12 Sergio Mendoza27 22.80

Huntsvil Stepper  6#173 Xylon Dixon28 23.93

DFW Clovers  6#68 Liam Saint Vil29 26.51

Texas Speed  6#288 Hezekiah Enad-Allen30 27.75

Alief Clovers  6#14 Noah Miller--- DNS

S Antonio Swift  6#259 Samonjee Stephenson-Henry--- DNS

BeastMode USA  6#52 Kiko Houston--- DNS

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash 6 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Pearland Speed  6#222 Rashad Middleton1 33.59

Hou Pace Sett  6#134 Keilynn Maxwell2 35.84

Dragons  6#93 Brayden Jones3 38.05

Space City  6#273 Khalil Cooper4 38.72

Huntsvil Stepper  6#176 Malachi Tolbert5 38.83

Pearland Speed  6#223 Carter Singleton6 39.57

B County Blaze  6#35 Josiah Dykes7 39.72

NSide Striders  6#200 Kriegan Bridges8 40.25

Atasc Titans  6#26 Kyrie Blanton9 40.52

The Wings  6#322 Alonzo Reynolds10 40.89

Mainland Jaguars  6#185 Cayden Williams11 41.42

Alief Clovers  6#14 Noah Miller12 42.39

Dragons  6#94 Landon Jones13 43.55

Top Flight  6#332 Trenton Jones14 43.58

Hou Pace Sett  6#132 Akire Jones15 44.78

Pearland Xpress  6#248 Preston Rylander16 44.90

Wharton Wave  6#361 Parish Coleman Jr17 45.00

MySpeed  6#190 Roman Brisco18 45.09

The Wings  6#308 Grayson Casto19 45.72

Huntsvil Stepper  6#177 Troy Weatherspoon20 46.04

Alief Clovers  6#12 Sergio Mendoza21 46.14

Pearland Xpress  6#241 Mason Gilbert22 46.99

High Velocity  6#115 Angad Sarao23 48.87

Top Flight  6#333 Bentley Smith24 49.25

DFW Clovers  6#68 Liam Saint Vil25 55.08

Texas Speed  6#288 Hezekiah Enad-Allen26 58.09

Huntsvil Stepper  6#173 Xylon Dixon27 58.19

Dirty Souf Blaze  6#70 Ezra Anaele28 1:04.10

BeastMode USA  6#52 Kiko Houston--- DNS

S Antonio Swift  6#259 Samonjee Stephenson-Henry--- DNS

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash 6 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Hou Pace Sett  6#137 Christian Spencer1 1:18.55

Space City  6#273 Khalil Cooper2 1:25.82

Dragons  6#93 Brayden Jones3 1:28.60

Huntsvil Stepper  6#174 Landyn Randall4 1:34.03

Pearland Speed  6#223 Carter Singleton5 1:35.63

Atasc Titans  6#26 Kyrie Blanton6 1:35.92

Pearland Xpress  6#248 Preston Rylander7 1:42.38

Dragons  6#94 Landon Jones8 1:46.90

Hou Pace Sett  6#132 Akire Jones9 1:48.35

High Velocity  6#115 Angad Sarao10 1:56.30

Huntsvil Stepper  6#173 Xylon Dixon11 2:08.90

Dirty Souf Blaze  6#70 Ezra Anaele12 2:14.91

S Antonio Swift  6#259 Samonjee Stephenson-Henry--- DNS

 
Boys Long Jump 6 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
The Wings  6#322 Alonzo Reynolds1 9-00.50

B County Blaze  6#35 Josiah Dykes2 8-01.25

Wharton Wave  6#361 Parish Coleman Jr3 7-11.00

Huntsvil Stepper  6#174 Landyn Randall4 7-05.25

The Wings  6#308 Grayson Casto5 7-04.50

Top Flight  6#332 Trenton Jones6 6-03.00

Mainland Jaguars  6#185 Cayden Williams7 6-02.00

Supernova  6#275 Langston Mason8 5-02.50

Pearland Xpress  6#241 Mason Gilbert9 4-08.00

Top Flight  6#333 Bentley Smith--- FOUL

MySpeed  6#190 Roman Brisco--- FOUL

NSide Striders  6#200 Kriegan Bridges--- FOUL

 
Boys Shot Put 4 lbs 6 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Alief Clovers  6#12 Sergio Mendoza1 11-09.00

Alief Clovers  6#14 Noah Miller2 8-09.50

Huntsvil Stepper  6#176 Malachi Tolbert3 8-07.00

Supernova  6#275 Langston Mason4 7-08.50

Huntsvil Stepper  6#177 Troy Weatherspoon5 6-02.75

BeastMode USA  6#52 Kiko Houston--- DNS

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 7 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Pearland Speed  7#221 Asher Denman1 14.98

Dragons  7#97 Jaxson White2 15.58

Mainland Jaguars  7#181 Kurt Dunmore Jr3 15.62

Hou Pace Sett  7#127 Tatum Carrier4 15.93

Atasc Titans  7#30 Dallas Reece5 16.44

Hou Pace Sett  7#133 Stafford Jones6 16.68

H-Town Hurricn  7#160 Michael Francois II7 16.69

Hou Red Raiders  7#143 Collin Shoals8 16.80

Pearland Xpress  7#240 Kyson Garner9 16.95

Alief Clovers  7#11 Princeton Jenkins10 16.98

The Wings  7#306 Roderick Allen Jr11 17.01

Pearland Speed  7#218 Jaden Adams12 17.18

Alief Clovers  7#15 Jeremy Overstreet Jr13 17.20

Texas Speed  7#289 Jonah Gales14 17.28
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Results

Finals ...   (Boys 100 Meter Dash 7 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

H-Town Hurricn  7#159 Chaz Dawson15 17.35

Atasc Titans  7#32 King Washington16 17.42

Atasc Titans  7#29 Amir Price17 17.47

The Wings  7#317 Bryce Jones18 17.71

The Wings  7#307 Kingston Boutte19 17.83

High Velocity  7#110 Kace Highsmith20 18.01

H-Town Hurricn  7#163 Kevin Simon Jr21 18.02

BeastMode USA  7#54 Carter Jones22 18.17

Texas Speed  7#287 Zaivyn Caston23 18.29

Hou Pace Sett  7#138 Titus Standberry Jr24 18.47

Dragons  7#92 Darion Cooks Jr25 18.53

Hou Pace Sett  7#129 Braxton Chance26 18.80

Hou Pace Sett  7#136 Cameron Nicks27 18.87

Unattached  7#356 Isaiah Doffeny28 18.97

The Wings  7#313 Kha'Lon Harris29 19.20

Pearland Xpress  7#247 Kyson Ross30 19.25

The Wings  7#314 Cameron Henderson31 19.31

Track Excel  7#343 Joseph Hackney32 19.36

Sheldon United  7#266 Kyren Burrell33 19.50

Track Excel  7#345 Antoine Howard jr34 19.75

High Velocity  7#111 Mason Honora35 19.79

Alief Clovers  7#16 Cardian Starghill36 20.27

Dragons  7#101 Derek Wright37 20.44

Huntsvil Stepper  7#175 Prynston Sumler38 21.51

Unattached  7#357 Dallas Kimble--- DNS

Sheldon United  7#265 Cayden Batts--- DNS

Imperial TC  7#178 Takoby Jackson--- DNS

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash 7 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
The Wings  7#312 Tyce Gladney1 31.32

Mainland Jaguars  7#183 Zeus Perry2 31.39

Dragons  7#97 Jaxson White3 32.12

Mainland Jaguars  7#181 Kurt Dunmore Jr4 32.59

The Wings  7#305 Ramir Allen5 33.14

Hou Red Raiders  7#143 Collin Shoals6 33.73

Hou Pace Sett  7#127 Tatum Carrier7 33.96

Atasc Titans  7#30 Dallas Reece8 34.04

Hou Pace Sett  7#135 Roderick Maxwell9 34.53

Alief Clovers  7#11 Princeton Jenkins10 34.81

Alief Clovers  7#15 Jeremy Overstreet Jr11 34.87

Mainland Jaguars  7#184 Jayce Underwood12 34.94

Hou Red Raiders  7#141 Major Guillory13 35.65

Hou Pace Sett  7#133 Stafford Jones14 35.69

Atasc Titans  7#29 Amir Price15 35.90

The Wings  7#317 Bryce Jones16 35.97

Pearland Xpress  7#240 Kyson Garner17 36.14

Texas Speed  7#289 Jonah Gales18 36.37

H-Town Hurricn  7#160 Michael Francois II19 36.43

Atasc Titans  7#32 King Washington20 37.41

Pearland Xpress  7#235 Landon Ballard21 37.48

H-Town Hurricn  7#163 Kevin Simon Jr22 37.49

BeastMode USA  7#50 Landon Curtis23 37.97

The Wings  7#307 Kingston Boutte24 38.67

H-Town Hurricn  7#159 Chaz Dawson25 38.94

The Wings  7#310 Justice Davis26 39.02

Hou Pace Sett  7#131 Deshaun Fulton27 39.42

Dragons  7#92 Darion Cooks Jr28 39.52

Hou Pace Sett  7#129 Braxton Chance29 39.56

Track Excel  7#343 Joseph Hackney30 39.73

Hou Pace Sett  7#136 Cameron Nicks31 39.99

Pearland Xpress  7#244 Ty'Jhon Modelist32 40.20

BeastMode USA  7#54 Carter Jones33 40.22

The Wings  7#313 Kha'Lon Harris34 41.19

Pearland Xpress  7#247 Kyson Ross35 42.23

Wharton Wave  7#362 Karter Edwards36 42.34

Alief Clovers  7#16 Cardian Starghill37 42.41

Unattached  7#356 Isaiah Doffeny38 42.48

Track Excel  7#345 Antoine Howard jr39 46.83

Dragons  7#101 Derek Wright40 47.09

Huntsvil Stepper  7#175 Prynston Sumler41 47.37

Sheldon United  7#266 Kyren Burrell--- DNF

Sheldon United  7#265 Cayden Batts--- DNS

Unattached  7#357 Dallas Kimble--- DNS

The Wings  7#314 Cameron Henderson--- DNS

Imperial TC  7#178 Takoby Jackson--- DNS

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash 7 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
The Wings  7#312 Tyce Gladney1 1:15.75

Atasc Titans  7#29 Amir Price2 1:20.64

Alief Clovers  7#11 Princeton Jenkins3 1:20.91

BeastMode USA  7#56 Brandon Price4 1:21.08

The Wings  7#315 Raymond Hopson Iii5 1:21.14

Hou Pace Sett  7#129 Braxton Chance6 1:21.72

Alief Clovers  7#15 Jeremy Overstreet Jr7 1:21.83

Pearland Xpress  7#240 Kyson Garner8 1:22.05

The Wings  7#305 Ramir Allen9 1:22.11

BeastMode USA  7#50 Landon Curtis10 1:22.39

Hou Pace Sett  7#133 Stafford Jones11 1:27.92

BeastMode USA  7#49 Cameron Coulibaly12 1:28.78

Pearland Xpress  7#244 Ty'Jhon Modelist13 1:29.41

High Velocity  7#109 Nathaniel Hawkins-Aguilar14 1:32.31

Hou Pace Sett  7#131 Deshaun Fulton15 1:32.52

The Wings  7#314 Cameron Henderson16 1:34.25

Track Excel  7#345 Antoine Howard jr17 1:37.71

Hou Pace Sett  7#135 Roderick Maxwell18 1:38.65

H-Town Hurricn  7#163 Kevin Simon Jr19 1:40.20

Wharton Wave  7#362 Karter Edwards20 1:40.26

Huntsvil Stepper  7#175 Prynston Sumler21 1:40.95

Unattached  7#355 Elijah Doffeny22 1:41.83

Dragons  7#101 Derek Wright23 1:44.95

Pearland Xpress  7#247 Kyson Ross24 1:47.27

Pearland Xpress  7#235 Landon Ballard--- DNS

Unattached  7#357 Dallas Kimble--- DNS
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Boys 800 Meter Run 7 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
BeastMode USA  7#56 Brandon Price1 3:05.58

BeastMode USA  7#50 Landon Curtis2 3:10.42

High Velocity  7#109 Nathaniel Hawkins-Aguilar3 3:13.61

BeastMode USA  7#49 Cameron Coulibaly4 3:14.26

Hou Pace Sett  7#131 Deshaun Fulton5 3:20.29

Texas Speed  7#287 Zaivyn Caston6 3:21.04

Unattached  7#355 Elijah Doffeny7 3:22.90

Pearland Xpress  7#244 Ty'Jhon Modelist8 3:36.62

High Velocity  7#114 Kevin Razumovski9 3:51.86

 
Boys 1500 Meter Run 7 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
High Velocity  7#114 Kevin Razumovski1 7:34.06

BeastMode USA  7#49 Cameron Coulibaly2 7:44.16

 
Boys Long Jump 7 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mainland Jaguars  7#184 Jayce Underwood1 11-08.75

Mainland Jaguars  7#183 Zeus Perry2 11-07.25

Pearland Speed  7#221 Asher Denman3 11-06.75

Pearland Xpress  7#235 Landon Ballard4 10-10.00

The Wings  7#306 Roderick Allen Jr5 9-11.75

Hou Pace Sett  7#136 Cameron Nicks6 9-06.25

Sheldon United  7#266 Kyren Burrell7 8-07.00

The Wings  7#313 Kha'Lon Harris8 8-02.50

Texas Speed  7#289 Jonah Gales9 8-01.25

Top Flight  7#330 Anthony Beasley10 8-00.00

High Velocity  7#110 Kace Highsmith11 7-11.00

BeastMode USA  7#54 Carter Jones12 7-01.00

Unattached  7#355 Elijah Doffeny13 6-06.50

High Velocity  7#111 Mason Honora14 5-06.75

Atasc Titans  7#32 King Washington15 5-05.75

The Wings  7#315 Raymond Hopson Iii--- FOUL

Wharton Wave  7#362 Karter Edwards--- FOUL

Texas Speed  7#287 Zaivyn Caston--- FOUL

The Wings  7#310 Justice Davis--- FOUL

Sheldon United  7#265 Cayden Batts--- DNS

Imperial TC  7#178 Takoby Jackson--- DNS

 
Boys Shot Put 4 lbs 7 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Top Flight  7#330 Anthony Beasley1 16-10.25

The Wings  7#310 Justice Davis2 16-00.25

Unattached  7#356 Isaiah Doffeny--- DNS

 
Boys Javelin Throw Turbo 300g 7 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Hou Pace Sett  7#138 Titus Standberry Jr1 44-04.25

Pearland Speed  7#218 Jaden Adams2 38-00.50

Top Flight  7#330 Anthony Beasley3 29-07.50

Alief Clovers  7#16 Cardian Starghill4 21-01.75

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 8 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
The Wings  8#309 Hakeem Davis1 15.51

BeastMode USA  8#51 Ayden Henderson2 15.52

Hou Pace Sett  8#128 Titan Carrier3 15.59

Hou Pace Sett  8#139 Aceson Starling4 15.89

The Wings  8#321 Kingston Pickens5 16.24

BeastMode USA  8#53 Sincere Johnson6 16.40

BeastMode USA  8#55 Cortney Pacely II7 16.48

NSide Striders  8#202 Jaxon Redd8 16.60

H-Town Hurricn  8#161 King Mangum9 16.69

Greater Houston  8#102 Corinthian Lynon10 16.75

Atasc Titans  8#25 Nnamdi Adisa11 16.77

Not attached  8#206 Paris Washington II12 16.78

Track Excel  8#347 Joshua Portis13 16.82

Unattached  8#354 Tiger Crumedy14 16.84

Track Excel  8#342 Taylor Gray15 17.05

Dragons  8#96 Kendric Wheeler16 17.05

Hou Red Raiders  8#140 Roderick Babin Jr17 17.11

The Wings  8#316 Khalil Jenkins18 17.19

H-Town Hurricn  8#162 Khari Mckinney19 17.20

Alief Clovers  8#10 Samuel Adetimehin20 17.35

Atasc Titans  8#28 Rowan Dailey21 17.43

Dragons  8#90 Louis Branford22 17.48

Unattached  8#359 Mark Sparks23 17.57

B County Blaze  8#36 Kryton Goins24 17.62

The Wings  8#326 Deaundre Sheppard Jr25 17.70

Track Excel  8#341 Tayden Gray26 18.42

High Velocity  8#113 Ethan Johnson27 18.44

Pearland Xpress  8#239 Evan Cockerham28 18.63

BeastMode USA  8#61 Myles Tezeno29 18.66

Pearland Xpress  8#246 Anias Nwabudike30 18.81

The Wings  8#318 Kayden Jones31 18.83

Alief Clovers  8#13 Ashton Miller32 19.13

Top Flight  8#329 Aubrey Bailey33 19.45

The Wings  8#324 Easton Ridley34 19.55

BeastMode USA  8#60 Maceo Tezeno35 19.82

High Velocity  8#112 Michael Jacobs III36 20.05

Pearland Xpress  8#243 Kenneth Lee II37 20.33

Pearland Xpress  8#237 Jeremiah Burten38 20.85

BeastMode USA  8#64 Karson Wright--- DNS

10 Speed TC  8#3 Clay Cook--- DNS

Texas Speed  8#286 Bennett Bryant--- DNS

Dragons  8#98 Zamir White--- DNS

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash 8 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
H-Town Hurricn  8#158 Silas Callies1 30.49

Hou Pace Sett  8#139 Aceson Starling2 31.91

BeastMode USA  8#59 Jarell Taylor Jr3 32.11

Pearland Speed  8#219 Zane Allen4 32.54
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Results

Finals ...   (Boys 200 Meter Dash 8 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

The Wings  8#323 Evan Richard Jr5 32.64

Houston Visions  8#150 Mason Fernandez6 32.82

BeastMode USA  8#51 Ayden Henderson7 33.28

Pearland Speed  8#220 Zane Banks8 33.37

Hou Red Raiders  8#142 Markeith Payne Jr9 33.53

BeastMode USA  8#53 Sincere Johnson10 33.64

BeastMode USA  8#48 Terrance Caston Jr11 33.91

The Wings  8#325 Dylan Ross12 33.98

The Wings  8#316 Khalil Jenkins13 34.02

Top Flight  8#331 Keelan Jackson14 34.23

Hou Red Raiders  8#140 Roderick Babin Jr15 34.31

BeastMode USA  8#57 Noah Reynolds16 34.35

BeastMode USA  8#58 Terrion Richardson II17 34.48

Dragons  8#96 Kendric Wheeler18 34.79

Not attached  8#206 Paris Washington II19 34.88

Mainland Jaguars  8#182 Karter Harris20 34.94

Unattached  8#359 Mark Sparks21 34.99

NSide Striders  8#202 Jaxon Redd22 35.12

Track Excel  8#347 Joshua Portis23 35.12

Dragons  8#90 Louis Branford24 35.25

Atasc Titans  8#31 Jayden Valentine25 35.45

Dragons  8#100 Cayden Williams-Turner26 35.46

Atasc Titans  8#25 Nnamdi Adisa27 35.52

Unattached  8#354 Tiger Crumedy28 35.70

Hou Pace Sett  8#130 Khiorid Clarke29 35.98

Greater Houston  8#102 Corinthian Lynon30 36.29

Alief Clovers  8#10 Samuel Adetimehin31 36.88

Track Excel  8#342 Taylor Gray32 37.13

NSide Striders  8#203 Rylie Rose33 37.33

H-Town Hurricn  8#161 King Mangum34 37.34

Pearland Xpress  8#239 Evan Cockerham35 37.42

Dragons  8#99 Calyl Williams-Turner36 37.49

Apex Velocity  8#17 Paxton Le37 37.90

Track Excel  8#341 Tayden Gray38 39.33

NSide Striders  8#204 Benjamin Smith39 39.62

The Wings  8#320 Jarvis Motley40 41.05

The Wings  8#324 Easton Ridley41 42.93

BeastMode USA  8#61 Myles Tezeno42 43.79

BeastMode USA  8#60 Maceo Tezeno43 43.93

Pearland Xpress  8#246 Anias Nwabudike44 43.98

B County Blaze  8#36 Kryton Goins45 44.33

Top Flight  8#329 Aubrey Bailey46 44.63

Pearland Xpress  8#237 Jeremiah Burten47 45.37

Unattached  8#358 Paxton Le--- DNS

10 Speed TC  8#3 Clay Cook--- DNS

BeastMode USA  8#64 Karson Wright--- DNS

Dragons  8#98 Zamir White--- DNS

Space City  8#274 Ayden Debose--- DNS

Texas Speed  8#286 Bennett Bryant--- DNS

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash 8 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
BeastMode USA  8#62 Brayson Washington1 1:10.36

BeastMode USA  8#63 Bryson Washington2 1:11.03

Pearland Speed  8#220 Zane Banks3 1:12.82

Pearland Speed  8#219 Zane Allen4 1:14.75

Houston Visions  8#150 Mason Fernandez5 1:15.89

Hou Red Raiders  8#142 Markeith Payne Jr6 1:15.95

BeastMode USA  8#48 Terrance Caston Jr7 1:17.85

Space City  8#274 Ayden Debose8 1:17.98

Dragons  8#100 Cayden Williams-Turner9 1:19.75

The Wings  8#321 Kingston Pickens10 1:19.90

Not attached  8#206 Paris Washington II11 1:19.94

Atasc Titans  8#31 Jayden Valentine12 1:20.02

Apex Velocity  8#17 Paxton Le13 1:22.08

Unattached  8#354 Tiger Crumedy14 1:22.78

Greater Houston  8#102 Corinthian Lynon15 1:23.10

The Wings  8#309 Hakeem Davis16 1:26.15

Hou Pace Sett  8#130 Khiorid Clarke17 1:27.46

High Velocity  8#116 Kabir Sarao18 1:31.10

High Velocity  8#113 Ethan Johnson19 1:31.24

The Wings  8#320 Jarvis Motley20 1:31.93

Pearland Xpress  8#242 Davenport Karow21 1:33.06

NSide Striders  8#203 Rylie Rose22 1:33.56

NSide Striders  8#204 Benjamin Smith23 1:33.74

BeastMode USA  8#61 Myles Tezeno24 1:34.36

The Wings  8#324 Easton Ridley25 1:37.02

BeastMode USA  8#60 Maceo Tezeno26 1:37.59

Pearland Xpress  8#237 Jeremiah Burten27 1:54.48

Unattached  8#358 Paxton Le--- DNS

Pearland Xpress  8#238 Jackson Celestine--- DNS

Dragons  8#98 Zamir White--- DNS

BeastMode USA  8#64 Karson Wright--- DNS

 
Boys 800 Meter Run 8 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
BeastMode USA  8#62 Brayson Washington1 2:42.68

BeastMode USA  8#63 Bryson Washington2 2:42.71

High Velocity  8#108 Jeremiah Hawkins-Aguilar3 2:50.79

Houston Visions  8#150 Mason Fernandez4 3:02.64

Pearland Xpress  8#242 Davenport Karow5 3:05.34

BeastMode USA  8#57 Noah Reynolds6 3:08.66

N/a  8#191 Ja'Kingvin Spivey7 3:15.06

Top Flight  8#334 Messiah Smith8 3:16.09

BeastMode USA  8#58 Terrion Richardson II9 3:26.98

Pearland Xpress  8#238 Jackson Celestine--- DNS

 
Boys 1500 Meter Run 8 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
High Velocity  8#108 Jeremiah Hawkins-Aguilar1 5:56.81

The Wings  8#319 Preston Mitchell2 6:05.35

Unattached  8#359 Mark Sparks3 6:06.47

Pearland Xpress  8#242 Davenport Karow4 6:06.97

The Wings  8#327 Charles Thomas5 6:11.81

High Velocity  8#116 Kabir Sarao6 6:53.52
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Boys Long Jump 8 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Hou Pace Sett  8#128 Titan Carrier1 12-10.50

H-Town Hurricn  8#158 Silas Callies2 12-06.00

Apex Velocity  8#17 Paxton Le3 11-02.00

The Wings  8#328 Drew Thomas4 11-01.00

The Wings  8#323 Evan Richard Jr5 10-11.25

BeastMode USA  8#59 Jarell Taylor Jr6 10-06.75

Pearland Xpress  8#239 Evan Cockerham7 10-05.50

Space City  8#274 Ayden Debose8 10-04.25

Atasc Titans  8#28 Rowan Dailey9 10-01.25

N/a  8#191 Ja'Kingvin Spivey10 10-00.25

The Wings  8#327 Charles Thomas11 9-09.25

Top Flight  8#334 Messiah Smith12 9-07.25

BeastMode USA  8#55 Cortney Pacely II13 9-04.25

H-Town Hurricn  8#162 Khari Mckinney14 9-03.75

The Wings  8#325 Dylan Ross15 8-11.50

The Wings  8#326 Deaundre Sheppard Jr16 8-09.00

Pearland Xpress  8#238 Jackson Celestine17 7-10.25

Top Flight  8#329 Aubrey Bailey18 6-10.25

Pearland Xpress  8#246 Anias Nwabudike19 5-02.25

B County Blaze  8#36 Kryton Goins--- FOUL

The Wings  8#318 Kayden Jones--- FOUL

High Velocity  8#112 Michael Jacobs III--- FOUL

Unattached  8#358 Paxton Le--- DNS

 
Boys Shot Put 4 lbs 8 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dragons  8#91 Moses Brooks1 24-06.25

Mainland Jaguars  8#182 Karter Harris2 21-07.00

BeastMode USA  8#58 Terrion Richardson II3 21-05.25

Top Flight  8#331 Keelan Jackson4 21-02.75

Pearland Xpress  8#234 Devin Baker5 18-02.25

Alief Clovers  8#13 Ashton Miller6 16-01.00

Pearland Xpress  8#243 Kenneth Lee II7 15-03.25

The Wings  8#320 Jarvis Motley8 15-03.00

Dragons  8#99 Calyl Williams-Turner9 10-02.50

 
Boys Javelin Throw Turbo 300g 8 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dragons  8#91 Moses Brooks1 77-02.25

The Wings  8#319 Preston Mitchell2 54-05.50

N/a  8#191 Ja'Kingvin Spivey3 52-09.75

Alief Clovers  8#13 Ashton Miller4 45-01.50

BeastMode USA  8#55 Cortney Pacely II5 44-07

The Wings  8#328 Drew Thomas6 41-06

Pearland Xpress  8#234 Devin Baker7 40-04

Top Flight  8#331 Keelan Jackson8 37-10

Dragons  8#99 Calyl Williams-Turner9 30-11.75

Top Flight  8#334 Messiah Smith10 28-07.25

Pearland Xpress  8#243 Kenneth Lee II11 26-06.50


